

Commercial Mortgages
As of March 31, 2009



All Banks

	Total Assets	Commercial											
		Comm. Mortgages	% of Assets	30-89	90+	Non-Accrual	Non-Current & Non-Accrual	C/O	30-89%	90+%	NA%	NC & NA%	C/O%
2Q07	\$ 12,277,954,246	\$ 923,985,531	7.53%	\$ 4,846,957	\$ 647,277	\$ 5,546,739	\$ 6,194,016	\$ 399,664	0.52%	0.07%	0.60%	0.67%	0.04%
3Q07	\$ 12,726,026,625	\$ 939,428,871	7.38%	\$ 5,855,854	\$ 851,688	\$ 6,058,672	\$ 6,910,360	\$ 614,934	0.62%	0.09%	0.64%	0.74%	0.07%
4Q07	\$ 13,050,707,168	\$ 968,586,701	7.42%	\$ 7,505,992	\$ 903,220	\$ 6,937,766	\$ 7,840,986	\$ 1,027,860	0.77%	0.09%	0.72%	0.81%	0.11%
1Q08	\$ 13,388,825,401	\$ 990,083,158	7.39%	\$ 7,972,302	\$ 1,308,700	\$ 8,763,910	\$ 10,072,610	\$ 293,669	0.81%	0.13%	0.89%	1.02%	0.03%
2Q08	\$ 13,317,731,188	\$ 1,019,108,206	7.65%	\$ 7,308,791	\$ 1,209,125	\$ 10,838,017	\$ 12,047,142	\$ 782,745	0.72%	0.12%	1.06%	1.18%	0.08%
3Q08	\$ 13,613,150,055	\$ 1,043,392,814	7.66%	\$ 8,110,011	\$ 1,397,312	\$ 12,822,353	\$ 14,219,665	\$ 1,359,800	0.78%	0.13%	1.23%	1.36%	0.13%
4Q08	\$ 13,905,958,629	\$ 1,067,051,407	7.67%	\$ 11,458,104	\$ 2,167,626	\$ 14,911,405	\$ 17,079,031	\$ 2,621,523	1.07%	0.20%	1.40%	1.60%	0.25%
1Q09	\$ 13,595,437,584	\$ 1,077,426,261	7.92%	\$ 14,731,340	\$ 3,026,906	\$ 21,166,794	\$ 24,193,700	\$ 1,088,151	1.37%	0.28%	1.96%	2.25%	0.10%

